Kreisrangliste 2015/2016 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen

Platz Spieler
1 Ecknigk, Mireille
2 Schneider, Silke

Herren U 17

Platz Spieler
1 Thomas, Tim

Herren U 19

Platz Spieler
1 Hoffmann, Tobias

Herren U 21

Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Felix
2 Krausch, Fabian

Herren
Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Dirk
Schnee, Bernd
Poeschke, Stefan
ARmann, Maik
Preusche, Kay
Hausler, Heiko
Fionzek, Frank
Klimpel, Rico
Boettcher, Uwe
10 Spiering, Veit
11 Kassner, Dirk
12 Reinicke, Bernd
13 Perl, Klaus
14 Engel, Sven
15 Schéafer, Ronald
16 Treuger, Horst
17 Koppitz, Ingolf
Bohlen, Marco
19 Walczak, Ginter
20 Gorner, Maik
21 Schéafer, Rainer
22 Schwarze, Lutz
23 Recklies, Marco
24 Gampe, Jan
25 Schleuf, Roland
26 Hensel, Wolfgang
27 Tosch, Gunter
28 Kaubisch, Ronny
29 Hoffmann, Detlef
30 Matusch, Norbert
31 Altmann, Reiner
Kélling, André
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Stand vom 20.09.2015

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein
BV 1962 Zeckerin

Verein
SV Askania Schipkau

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV Kirchhain 90

Verein

BSV 1959 Hérlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Askania Schipkau
BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV Kirchhain 90
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 1962 Zeckerin

Spiele
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Points
366
156

Points
146

Points
209

Points
537
145

Points
560
267
524
510
252
501
495
238
233
230
228
227
679
447
223
445
214
214
425
212
211
210
208
622
206
405
202
199
198
196
189
189

GD
183,00
156,00

GD
146,00

GD
209,00

GD
268,50
145,00

GD
280,00
267,00
262,00
255,00
252,00
250,50
247,50
238,00
233,00
230,00
228,00
227,00
226,33
223,50
223,00
222,50
214,00
214,00
212,50
212,00
211,00
210,00
208,00
207,33
206,00
202,50
202,00
199,00
198,00
196,00
189,00
189,00
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35
36
37
38
39
40

42

44
45

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Vehstedt, Bernd
GrolRe, Lutz
Langer, Peer
Lohde, Rick
Schiemann, Paul
Knoll, Manuel
Rosgen, Volker
Konig, Ingo
Michaelis, Ingolf
Gunther, Fred
Engel, Olaf
Kautz, Oliver
Lehmann, Ginter
Szyszka, Kurt
Kuhne, Fritz
Kruger, Uwe
Huppa, Bernhard
Scheffel, Wolfgang
Huhnke, Frank
Lache, H.-Jurgen
Andreas, Steffen
Krausch, Andreas
Muller, Sven

Els, Dieter
Gutsche, Mathias
Kattner, Gunter

Hildebrand, Wolfgang

Gorner, Erich
Ritter, Jurgen
Kamionka, René
Zinke, Frithjof
Neubauer, Detlef
Zedlick, Andreas

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SG Lindena

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Hérlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SG Lindena

SV Askania Schipkau

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SG Lindena

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf

BC Finsterwalde

BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde

SG Lindena

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Askania Schipkau

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Askania Schipkau

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin
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187
187
186
181
179
178
176
175
175
173
346
172
170
170
169
166
162
161
319
156
153
147
146
134
128
252
122
121
117
109
102
97
79

187,00
187,00
186,00
181,00
179,00
178,00
176,00
175,00
175,00
173,00
173,00
172,00
170,00
170,00
169,00
166,00
162,00
161,00
159,50
156,00
153,00
147,00
146,00
134,00
128,00
126,00
122,00
121,00
117,00
109,00
102,00
97,00

79,00



